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400x400
400x400

~340
~640

230x230

39

250x250

Portata/Lifting
capacity (Kg)

A (mm)

B (mm)
h (mm)

H (mm)
t (mm)

Peso / Weight (Kg)

T (mm)

Supporto tavolo elettrico
Electric table pedestal
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